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GREGORY J. BAUER 
BAUER CAR CONNECTION, INC. 
2208 W. HEFNER RD., SUITE D 
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73120  

405.751.5200 
 
 
FEE SCHEDULE 
 
 
CONSULTATION     $250 per hour, one hour minimum      
 
OPINION     Price quoted on case-by-case basis      
 
APPRAISAL 

 Standard Appraisal   $795  
 Premium Appraisal   $895 
 Appraisal Clause Policy, Negotiation Time $250  
 Special interest, mediation, exotic, and customized vehicles quoted on case-by-case basis  

 
DIMINISHED VALUE 

 Full Report     $995 
 Preliminary Opinion- Verbal Only  $450  
 Special interest, exotic, and customized vehicles quoted on case-by-case basis 

 
TRAVEL TIME FEE     $185 per hour, one hour minimum 
 
TESTIFY AS AN EXPERT WITNESS $500 for appearance, plus $250 per hour or any part of an hour, one hour 

minimum 
*$750 of fee must be paid upfront as a retainer 
Travel Fee also applies 

 Standby and Preparation Fee  $350 fee if case cancels or settles without 24-hour notice 
  
 
DEPOSITIONS $500 for appearance, plus $250 for first hour, and $150 per hour or any part of 

an hour, one hour minimum  
*$750 of fee must be paid upfront as a retainer 
Travel Fee also applies  
Deposition Reading - $150 per hour, required for all depositions 

 Standby and Preparation Fee  $350 fee if case cancels or settles without 48-hour notice 
  

 
CAR CONSIGNMENT $295 

Includes inside storage, car detail, CARFAX report, Auto Trader,  
                                                                                       Bauer Website listing, advertising, and labor 
  


